Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

é 4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

~d LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
A LEVEL 1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
S0PC44800D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

23,10

26,25

26,25

30,45

39,90

39,90

40,95

40,95

40,95

48,19

55,55

63,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 Team 10+ 94,39 USD

Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 5+ 114,45
SO0PC44800D5/32G usD
) Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 2 136,39
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
| =
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)
Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16 Team 0 25,20 USD
n DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 63,00 USD
PC44800D5-16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 0 126,00

- CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram uSD
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

_ Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 131,14

_ 5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb

(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 134,40

=5 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

“ Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 134,40

n 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb

——————— (FF3D532G5600HC32DC01)



